
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, E
779.90 FT POB, CONT S 495.20 FT 
CR-252, W 500 FT, N 495.20 FT, E

VAUGHN CALEB/SWEET SAVANNAH MCKENZIE
4798 SW PINEMOUNT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-4S-15-00321-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/18/2026 robin 5.68 13,083 51,480 2,083 11,000

STANDARD
3

370,052
25,490
62,480

408,625
48,936

359,689
HX HB 51,411

308,278
458,022
372,052

85,970

1497/816 8/14/2023 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VAUGHN CALEB

OGBURN BYRON TONY

1495/178 7/17/2023 WD Q V 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OGBURN BYRON TONY

VAUGHN CALEB
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000048882 Storage Building 16,787 12/19/2023

000048579 New Residential C 410,000 11/03/2023

000048405 RV - Recreational 10/13/2023

2026HX Base Yr

4798 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,792 118.3350 132.54 370,052 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2279

BAS 2,279 100 2026 2,279 302,059

FGR 606 55 2026 333 44,136

FOP 300 30 2026 90 11,929

FOP 301 30 2026 90 11,929

3,486 2,792 370,052

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,-20] W15 S6 W9 W30 N13 W16 S32 W6 S15
E12 N8 E9 S3 E31 N8 E9 S2 E3 S2 E10 N2 E2 N29 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=10,-43] W24 S29 E9 N6 E15 N23 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-44,-24] E30 S10 W30 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-9,7] W5 S8 W31 N3 W5 S9 E41 N14 $
.
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1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 16,490.00 16,490.00 100 2025 2024 100 16,490

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,000

25,490

1 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.68 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,083

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.68 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 51,480


